Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.16
2:39.64
2:40.76
2:42.21
2:42.55
2:43.07
2:43.09
2:43.15
2:44.25
2:44.28
2:44.93
2:45.77
2:46.13
2:46.56
2:47.11
2:47.17
2:47.94
2:48.63
2:50.07
2:51.85
2:53.53
2:54.97
2:56.80
2:57.97
2:58.22

2:58.81

n.Ac on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
598
586
570
567
561
561
561
549
549
543
534
531
527
522
521
514
508
495
480
466
454
440
432
430
426

n7n

Round

m I I m I I I I I

I I T

I T =m I ™

Date

18/10/15
16/12/16
16/10/16
06/11/16
18/12/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
31/01/16
22/11/15
13/11/16
26/06/16
07/03/15
211115
23/09/18
17/09/16
10/02/19
06/10/18
03/11/18
16/11/14
30/06/18
06/04/14
09/03/14
24/11113
09/03/13
02/11/13
01/11/14

Aci4nn

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue

Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Surrey
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Surrey
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

4
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.00.0U
3:07.37
3:11.39
3:25.71
3:29.38
3:44.02
3:44.44
3:49.80
3:54.64

4:00.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.17
2:48.63
2:47.94
2:46.56
2:51.85
2:39.64
2:44.28
2:42.21
2:40.76
2:47.11
2:44.93
2:43.15
2:42.55
2:44.25
2:43.07
2:46.13
2:43.09
2:39.16
2:45.77
2:50.07
2:58.81
2:53.53
2:54.97
2:56.80
2:58.22
2:57.97
3:11.39
3:05.80
3:07.37
3:25.71
3:29.38
3:44.02
3:44.44
3:54.64
3:49.80
4:00.82

Copyright 2024

370
347
279
265
216
215
200
188
174

WA Pts

521
508
514
527
480
598
549
570
586
522
543
561
567
549
561
531
561
604
534
495
426
466
454
440
430
432
347
379
370
279
265

216
215
188
200

Round

m m™m =m I I I mMm I I I I I T I T

m I I I I

1o11ere
24/11112
19/01/13
14/04/12
10/03/12
03/12/11
05/11/11
05/03/11
09/04/11
15/01/11

Date

10/02/19
03/11/18
06/10/18
23/09/18
30/06/18
16/12/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
17/09/16
26/06/16
31/01/16
18/12/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
21/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
07/03/15
16/11/14
01/11/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
24/11113
02/11/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
15/12/12
24/11112
14/04/12
10/03/12

03/12/11
05/11/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
15/01/11

OWIITT DOUITIETTIOULT U1 UHTISUNas vieet
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District SC Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

DuuIEIILUL
Alton

Alton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Littledown

Alton

Venue

Portsmouth
Cardiff
Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Sheffield
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Alton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Sheffield
Surrey
Surrey

Alton
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Bournemouth
Alton
Littledown

Waterlooville

Waterlooville
Alton
Littledown
Waterlooville

Alton

PagsZ/Z

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 1

3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



