## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

2:39.16 2:39.64 2:40.76 2:42.21 2:42.55 2:43.07	604			Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.76 2:42.21 2:42.55 2:43.07	004	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:42.21 2:42.55 2:43.07	598	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Alton & Dist	2
2:42.55 2:43.07	586	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.07	570	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
	567	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Alton & Dist	2
	561	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.09	561	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:43.15	561	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:44.25	549	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:44.28	549	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:44.93	543	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:45.77	534	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:46.13	531	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:46.56	527	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.11	522	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:47.17	521	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.94	514	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:48.63	508	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:50.07	495	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:51.85	480	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:53.53	466		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:54.97	454		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:56.80	440		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:57.97	432		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:58.22	430		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:58.81	426	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
/right 2024	4		15/10/10	Curim Dauraamarith Ath Christmaa Maat	Dournamouth	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

J.UJ	.00 3/3		13/12/12	Swith Douthemouth 4th Onnstitlas weet	Donnemoun	ΑΙΙΟΠ & DISL	Page 2 / 2
3:07	.37 370		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:11	.39 347		19/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:25	.71 279		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:29	.38 265		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:44	.02 216	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:44	.44 215		05/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:49	.80 200		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:54	.64 188		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
4:00	.82 174		15/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.17	521	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:48.63	508	F	03/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:47.94	514	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:46.56	527	Н	23/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:51.85	480	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:39.64	598	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Alton & Dist	2
2:44.28	549	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:42.21	570	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:40.76	586	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:47.11	522	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:44.93	543	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:43.15	561	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:42.55	567	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Alton & Dist	2
2:44.25	549	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.07	561	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:46.13	531	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:43.09	561	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:39.16	604	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:45.77	534	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:50.07	495	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:58.81	426	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:53.53	466		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:54.97	454		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:56.80	440		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:58.22	430		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:57.97	432		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:11.39	347		19/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:05.80	379		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
3:07.37	370		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:25.71	279		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:29.38	265		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:44.02	216	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:44.44	215		05/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:54.64	188		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:49.80	200		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
4:00.82	174		15/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4